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S1 Int. Deutsche Supermoto Meistershaft
    2015

#1 #2 #3 #4

Pos. St.Nr. Name Insgesamt Diff. Abstand 1.Insgesamt 2.Insgesamt 1.Insgesamt 2.Insgesamt

1 72 Lukas Höllbacher 88 0 0 16 16 22 22 25 25 25 25

2 111 Markus Class 82 6 6 25 25 25 25 22 22 10 10

3 26 Andre Plogmann 82 6 0 22 22 18 18 20 20 22 22

4 3 Markus Volz 65 23 17 14 14 13 13 18 18 20 20

5 202 Petr Vorlicek 63 25 2 20 20 20 20 16 16 7 7

6 33 Manuel Hagleitner 54 34 9 18 18 16 16 5 5 15 15

7 5 Michael Herrmann 51 37 3 10 10 10 10 13 13 18 18

8 99 Robert Gattinger 49 39 2 13 13 15 15 7 7 14 14

9 17 Dirk Spaniol 49 39 0 11 11 12 12 15 15 11 11

10 95 Philipp Prestel 44 44 5 9 9 9 9 10 10 16 16

11 28 Steffen Albrecht 38 50 6 7 7 8 8 14 14 9 9

12 44 Jan Dominik Deitenbach 37 51 1 8 8 11 11 12 12 6 6

13 80 Steffen Schmid 34 54 3 5 5 6 6 11 11 12 12

14 51 Toni Krettek 31 57 3 6 6 4 4 8 8 13 13

15 69 Rudolf Bauer 26 62 5 12 12 14 14 x x x x

16 23 Ashley Barber 23 65 3 4 4 5 5 9 9 5 5

17 7 Kevin Würterle 22 66 1 15 15 7 7 x x x x

18 9 Raphael Bayer 20 68 2 3 3 3 3 6 6 8 8

Veranstaltungslegende

#1 18.04.2015 SuperMoto DM Harsewinkel #3 30.05.2015 SuperMoto DM St. Wendel

#2 18.04.2015 SuperMoto DM Harsewinkel #4 30.05.2015 SuperMoto DM St. Wendel
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